GaAs pHEMT MMIC Low Noise
Amplifier, 0.3 GHz to 20 GHz
Data Sheet HMC1049 Bare Die
FEATURES
Low noise figure: 1.7 dB
High gain: 16 dB
P1dB output power: 15 dBm
Supply voltage: 7 V at 70 mA

(C-7-3)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option1
HMC1049 Bare Die  −55°C to +85°C 7-Pad Bare Die [CHIP] C-7-3
1 This is a gel pack option, contact Analog Devices, Inc., for additional packaging options.
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12956-0-4/15(A)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  HMC1049LP5E  HMC1049  HMC1049-SX